Bus

Regional Rail Service 6

Direction
Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

12 stops

Open route schedule

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdéhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Firstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Go to website

Route schedule
Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

Monday 23:36
Tuesday 23:36
Wednesday 23:36
Thursday 23:36
Friday 23:36
Saturday 23:36
Sunday 23:36
Route info

Direction: Singen (Hohentwiel)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

LI = e .I- : Pfullendort

Gy

e (e
Engen Stockach

[ . Aach =

I'\
jen s,
Y ‘,I

\
singen (K 3 Uberlingen

{ r i (W
Pl ~ . _{ Rielasingen-

j' Warblingen
c\r Meersburg
{_hnz
i Bore
S __€_ = s
e Weinfelden=""_ Ri
uenfeid A LA
¢ -"__FFJJQ‘.'H ald . . ; B S|
L Thira e \
S — _~ @OpenstrdetMap contributers

LIPS BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-6-4212701152-2868679506
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-6-4212701152-2868679506
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-6-4212701152-2868679506

Direction

Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

12 stops

Open route schedule

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Singen (Hohentwiel)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

23:36-23:46

23:36

23:36

23:36-23:46

23:36

23:36

23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-6-4212701152-2868679506

Direction Route schedule

Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz
12 stops Monday 23:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Singen (Hohentwiel)

Wednesday -
Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Thursday -
Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Friday -
Radolfzell
Markelfingen Saturday B
Allensbach Sunday 23:36
Hegne .

Route info
Reichenau (Baden) Direction: Singen (Hohentwiel)

Stops: 12

Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

6 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-6-4212701152-2868679506

